Meeting of the Colorectal Cancer Clinical Advisory Group

Wednesday 22" October 2025

Bath Racecourse, Lansdown Road, BA1 9BU

Chair: Consultant Colorectal Surgeon Ann Lyons

13:00-13:30

13:30-13:45
13:45-14:00
14:00-14:30

14:30-14:40

14:40-14:50

14:50-15:10

15:10-15:30

15:30-15:40

15:40-15:50

15:50-16:10

16:10-16:30

16:30-16:50

16:50-17:00

Lunch

Clinical Guidelines

Brachytherapy Service

Patient experience/choice in respect to rectal CXB
Liver surgery for colorectal metastases- an update

Review of Previous Report and Work Programme

Quality indicators, Audits and Data Collection

Improving GP referral quality

FIT Diagnostic Accuracy in Patients <50: Published findings

TNT Network Project

Refreshment Break
FIT Laboratory update
Research

Aspirin use in colorectal cancer patients: outcomes of the
ALASCCA Study

Service Development

Introduction to Inherited Cancer Nurse Lead/R211 Germline
Testing

Outputs from the ‘Days Matter’ project

Any other business / data and agenda of next meeting

INHS'

Somerset, Wiltshire,
Avon and Gloucestershire

Emma De Winton
Mark Davies-Cousins
James Skipworth/Jonathan Rees

Ann Lyons

Leah Pearson

David Messenger

Manny Amaya

Adrian Heaps

Adam Chambers

Siobhan John

Niki Gowen

All

This meeting is sponsored by CliniSupplies, BMS, Merck, Amgen & Takeda

+:¢- Clinisupplies (Il Bristol Myers Squibb PNAMRIRC K AMGEN

CliniSupplies, BMS, Merck, Amgen & Takeda have provided sponsorship towards this independent programme but have had no

editorial input into or control over the agenda, content development or choice of speakers, nor opportunity to influence.

Cancer Alliance



