



Meeting of the Colorectal Cancer Clinical Advisory Group Wednesday 22nd October 2025 Bath Racecourse, Lansdown Road, BA1 9BU

Chair: Consultant Colorectal Surgeon Ann Lyons

13:00-13:30	Lunch	
	Clinical Guidelines	
<u>13:30-13:45</u>	Brachytherapy Service	Emma De Winton
<u>13:45-14:00</u>	Patient experience/choice in respect to rectal CXB	Mark Davies-Cousins
<u>14:00-14:30</u>	Liver surgery for colorectal metastases- an update	James Skipworth/Jonathan Rees
<u>14:30-14:40</u>	Review of Previous Report and Work Programme	Ann Lyons
	Quality indicators, Audits and Data Collection	
14:40-14:50	Improving GP referral quality	Leah Pearson
<u>14:50-15:10</u>	FIT Diagnostic Accuracy in Patients <50: Published findings	David Messenger
<u>15:10-15:30</u>	TNT Network Project	Manny Amaya
15:30-15:40	Refreshment Break	
<u>15:40-15:50</u>	FIT Laboratory update	Adrian Heaps
	Research	
<u>15:50-16:10</u>	Aspirin use in colorectal cancer patients: outcomes of the ALASCCA Study	Adam Chambers
	Service Development	
<u>16:10-16:30</u>	Introduction to Inherited Cancer Nurse Lead/R211 Germline Testing	Siobhan John
<u>16:30-16:50</u>	Outputs from the 'Days Matter' project	Niki Gowen
<u>16:50-17:00</u>	Any other business / data and agenda of next meeting	All

This meeting is sponsored by CliniSupplies, BMS, Merck, Amgen & Takeda







